sensors
dual technology
Indoor Intrusion Detection Systems
Overview
Applications
The PIRAMID MW indoor models are single technology microwave intrusion sensors designed for applications
where the very highest level of security is required or where single technology intrusion sensors are a requirement.
As in all PROTECH intrusion sensors, PIRAMID MW sensors utilized PROTECH’s proprietary “Stereo Doppler”

high PD (probability of detection) of greater than 0.95 yet, provides a very low NAR/FAR (Nuisance Alarm Rate/False
Alarm Rate).
ORDERING INFORMATION - COMMERCIAL VERSIONS
SDI-76XL-MW 50 ft. x 50 ft. (15m x 15m)
SDI-77XL-MW 100 ft. x 60 ft. (30m x 18m)
*SDI-76XL-MW-HS 50 ft. x 50 ft. (15m x 15m)
*SDI-77XL-MW-HS 100 ft. x 60 ft. (30m x 18m)
For the purpose of continuously improving the quality and performance of its products, Protech reserves the right to change
the above specifications without notice.
Protection Technologies, Inc.
529 Vista Boulevard, A-3 • Sparks, Nevada 89434